
1 McCUTCHEN, DOYLE, BROh~ & ENERSEN 
THOMAS J. ROSCB 

2 ROBERT L. EBE 
DANIEL M. WALL 

3 Three Embarcadero Center 
San Francisco, California 94111 

4 Telephone: ( 415) 393-2000 

5 THEODORE W. ANDERSON 
JAMES T. WILLIAMS 

6 NEUMAN, WILLIAMS, ANDERSON & OLSON 
77 West Washington Street 

7 Chicago, Illinois 60602 
Telephone: (312) 346-1200 

8 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs, 

9 The Magnavox Company and 
Sanders Associates, Inc. 

10 

11 
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

l 9 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

NOFTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFOR~IA 

THE MAGNAVOX COMPANY, a corporation, 
and SANDERS ASSOCIATES , INC., 
a corporation, 

Plaintiffs, 

vs. 

ACTIVISION, INC., a corporation . 

Defendant , 

No. C 82 5270 JPV 

SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYS 

Plaintiffs, The Magnavox Company and the Sanders 

Associates, Inc . , he reby substitute the law firm of McCutchen, 

Doyle, Brown & Enersen as co-counse l of record in place of the 

law firm of Pillsbury, Madison & Sutro. 

DATED: July 30 , 1984 THE MAGNAVOX COMPANY 

SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYS 

By~Yh~ 
Thomas M. Hafner 
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SO AGREED: 
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SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYS 

SANDERS 

PILLSBURY, MADISON & SUTRO 

By 
Robert P. Taylor 

NEUMAN, WILLIAMS, ANDERSON 
& OLSON 

By 
James T. Williams 

McCUTCHEN, DOYLE, BROWN 
& ENERSEN 

By 
Robert L. Ebe 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE 
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