1	McCUTCHEN, DOYLE, BROWN & ENERSEN THOMAS J. ROSCH		
2	ROBERT L. EBE DANIEL M. WALL		
3	Three Embarcadero Center San Francisco, California 94111		
4	Telephone: (415) 393-2000		
5	THEODORE W. ANDERSON JAMES T. WILLIAMS		
6	NEUMAN, WILLIAMS, ANDERSON & OLSON 77 West Washington Street		
7	Chicago, Illinois 60602 Telephone: (312) 346-1200		
8	Attorneys for Plaintiffs,		
9	The Magnavox Company and Sanders Associates, Inc.		
10			
11	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
12	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
13			
14 15	THE MAGNAVOX COMPANY, a corporation,) No. C 82 5270 JPV and SANDERS ASSOCIATES, INC.,) a corporation,)		
16	Plaintiffs, SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYS		
17	vs.		
18	ACTIVISION, INC., a corporation.		
19	Defendant,)		
20	·		
21	Plaintiffs, The Magnavox Company and the Sanders		
22	Associates, Inc., hereby substitute the law firm of McCutchen,		
23	Doyle, Brown & Enersen as co-counsel of record in place of the		
24	law firm of Pillsbury, Madison & Sutro.		
25	DATED: July 30, 1984 THE MAGNAVOX COMPANY		
26	By Thomas M. Harfue		
	SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYS Thomas M. Hafner		

1	DATED: 21,1584	SANDERS ASSOCIATES, INC.
2	1	
3		By
4		
5	SO AGREED:	
6	DATED:	PILLSBURY, MADISON & SUTRO
7		Ву
8		Robert P. Taylor
9		
10	DATED:	NEUMAN, WILLIAMS, ANDERSON & OLSON
11		
12		By
13		
14	DATED:	McCUTCHEN, DOYLE, BROWN & ENERSEN
15		
16		Robert L. Ebe
17		Robert B. Ebe
18	CO ORDERED.	
19	SO ORDERED:	
20	DATED:	
21		
22	-	UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
23		
24		
25		
26	SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEYS -	2 -